UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
UMW PSOTxxC-LF-T7
1.Description 2.Mechanical Data
Molded JEDEC SOT-23 Package
Approximate Weight: 8 milligrams
Lead-Free Pure-Tin Plating (Annealed)
Solder Reflow Temperature:

Jan.2025 7 of 9
www.umw-ic.com UMW PSOTxxC-LF-T7
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW PSOT03-LF-T7
UMW PSOT03C-LF-T7
UMW PSOT05-LF-T7
UMW PSOT05C-LF-T7
UMW PSOT08-LF-T7
UMW PSOT08C-LF-T7
UMW PSOT12-LF-T7
UMW PSOT12C-LF-T7
UMW PSOT15-LF-T7
UMW PSOT15C-LF-T7
UMW PSOT24-LF-T7
UMW PSOT24C-LF-T7
UMW PSOT36-LF-T7
UMW PSOT36C-LF-T7
03
03C
05
05C